LSR-801
LSR-801L
DATA SHEET
LS-801/L Series Radar Level Transmitters
Product Description
The Pyxis LSR-801 Series sensors are W-band FMCW continuous
frequency modulation radar level transmitters. They provide

Contact Us at info@pyxis-lab.com for More Information...
Specifications
Order Information Part Number
LS-801 (Includes 10ft Flying Lead Cable with Adapter)
LS-801L (Includes 10ft Flying Lead Cable with Adapter)
MA-AC-7US (110VAC-24VDC Power Supply Adapter)
MA-AC-7EU (230VAC-24VDC Power Supply Adapter)
10ft Water-Proof Flying Lead Cable with Adapter
25ft Water-Proof Extension Cable
50ft Water-Proof Extension Cable
100ft Water-Proof Extension Cable
LSR-MB-W001 Wall Mounting Bracket
LSR-MB-H001 Hanging Mounting Bracket
LSR-MB-B001 Belt Mounting Bracket
54027
51959
26398
28787
MA-L10
MA-L25
MA-L50
MA-L100
24658
26307
23220
Item LSR-801L
Bluetooth®
Wired Output
Output Cable
Extension Cable